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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Alexander Mauro        M2024          1/3    5:24       33:29
2     Trae Richardson        M3034          1/6    5:38       35:00
3     Bradley Ferner         M2024          2/3    6:00       37:13
4     Aaron Huhtala          M3034          2/6    6:14       38:42
5     Brian Roddy            M4044          1/6    6:29       40:12
6     Andrew Damitio         M1519          1/1    6:32       40:35
7     Tommy Vu               M2529          1/5    7:03       43:46
8     Steven Haga            M2024          3/3    7:11       44:33
9     Nathan Calkins         M2529          2/5    7:11       44:36
10    Barliman B. Lowe       M4549          1/2    7:17       45:14
11    Peter Fox              M3539          1/2    7:22       45:45
12    Dan Bowers             M2529          3/5    7:25       46:00
13    Aldis Weible           M4044          2/6    7:30       46:32
14    David Jacobs           M5054          1/5    7:31       46:38
15    Brian Case             M3539          2/2    7:36       47:13
16    David Collier          M4549          2/2    7:39       47:29
17    Aram Arviza            M3034          3/6    7:43       47:54
18    Carrie Ward            F4044          1/4    7:44       47:58
19    Bryant Everett         M2529          4/5    7:46       48:15
20    Norm Phillips          M5054          2/5    7:51       48:43
21    Natalie Wieland        F0110          1/1    8:07       50:21
22    Brian Wieland          M4044          3/6    8:07       50:22
23    James March            M3034          4/6    8:07       50:25
24    Sahra Nielsen          F3034          1/2    8:08       50:28
25    Jerry Stromme          M5054          3/5    8:10       50:39
26    Frank Hunt             M5054          4/5    8:14       51:10
27    Todd Thompson          M5054          5/5    8:15       51:12
28    Jennifer Lewis         F2529          1/4    8:19       51:39
29    Rie Yoshida            F3539          1/4    8:21       51:52
30    Laurie Higgins         F3539          2/4    8:27       52:31
31    Heather Leonard        F4044          2/4    8:28       52:31
32    Leslie Pelinka         F4044          3/4    8:29       52:38
33    David Visser           M2529          5/5    8:31       52:54
34    Liberty Siegle         F2024          1/1    8:40       53:47
35    Lauren Sherwood        F3034          2/2    8:40       53:47
36    Rob Rotert             M3034          5/6    8:43       54:08
37    Ron Bour               M5559          1/1    8:51       54:57
38    David Blankenship      M4044          4/6    8:53       55:10
39    Carrie Kehrein         F3539          3/4    9:05       56:21
40    Michael Mehringer      M3034          6/6    9:24       58:22
41    Ric Dowling            M4044          5/6    9:26       58:31
42    Juliana Cichy          F3539          4/4    9:30       59:00
43    Cary Sutter            M6569          1/1    9:36       59:35
44    Mary Bartlett          F5054          1/3    9:39       59:56
45    Tiese Morgan           F4549          1/2    9:52     1:01:16
46    La Chel Carson         F4549          2/2    9:52     1:01:17
47    Jessie Goodell         F2529          2/4   10:27     1:04:52
48    Sandy Goodell          F5559          1/1   10:27     1:04:52
49    Jennifer Prenevost     F2529          3/4   10:34     1:05:37
50    Kimber McCowen         F2529          4/4   11:04     1:08:42
51    Kerry Warman           F4044          4/4   11:05     1:08:48
52    Scott Warman           M4044          6/6   11:05     1:08:48
53    Dawn Richards-Bell     F5054          2/3   12:16     1:16:09
54    Diane Richards         F5054          3/3   13:02     1:20:56
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